No. w4666

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Sep 30, 2000

2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO B&

Annual Report Form
1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box. if apphc

KITHAND KIN L.L.C.

able

6885 HIGHLAND VALLEY RD

BOISE, ID 83712

RICHARD G KELLY
6885 MIGHLAND VALLEY RD

BOISE, ID 83712

3. New Registered Agent Signature

Office held Name

Street or P.O. Address City

Kemler Richard G. Kelly 6885 Lighland Valley Rd Bolise

Nember  Mary Ann kelly 6885 Highland Valley Rd Boise
Member  Susan A, Stertz 153. Storey St Meridian
Member Michael R, Kelly 29.7 Manchester Flace Boise
Member lMary S. Shannon 3900 &, Amity #23 Bolse
Member Timothy G. Kelly 8855 Cory Lane Bolise
Member Kevin H. Kelly 5672 Millstream Way Boise

yayyy.

4 - Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of Memagers. Mémbers

State
1daho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho

Zip

83616
8361¢
83642
83704
83706
83704
83714

5. Organized Under the Laws of- 8.
Signatur . . ate _ 11/20/2000
IDAHO ! Title:
W 4666 Name "oy _Susan A. Stertz XK mber

Issued 10/25/2000

Do Not Tape or Staple




