No. W 4666	Due no later than Sep 30, 2000	2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX
Return to:	Annual Report Form	
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON	Mailing Address - Correct in this box, if applicab	6885 HIGHLAND VALLEY RD
PO BOX 83720	KITH AND KIN L.L.C.	OOOS HIGHLAND VALLEY RD
BOISE, ID 83720-0080	6885 HIGHLAND VALLEY RD	BOISE, ID 83712
NO FILING FEE IF	BOISE, ID 83712	3. New Registered Agent Signature
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE	DOIOE, ID 637 12	
	nios: Enter Nemes and Addition	
Office held Name	nies: Enter Names and Addresses of Manage r	rs. Members
Member Richard G Member Mary Ann Member Susan A. Member Michael R Member Mary S. Si	Stertz 1531 Storey St Kelly 2917 Manchester Place hannon 3900 E. Amity #23 Kelly 8855 Cory Lane	City State Zip Boise Idaho 83616 Boise Idaho 83616 Meridian Idaho 83642 Boise Idaho 83704 Boise Idaho 83706 Boise Idaho 83704 Boise Idaho 83714
5. Organized Under the Laws of: IDAHO W 4666	6. Signature (Typed or C	Date
	Name Printed Susan A. Stertz	XMMX General Member
Issued 10/25/2000	Do Not Tape or Staple	